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BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

DME   DISTANCES    IN

NAUTICAL        MILES

DISTANCES IN KM
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for to join the holding pattern 

RIGHT to DST at 900 or above 

Climb straight ahead to 650,turn
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EFF2103241600 2021-2-15ZSWZ AD2.24-10D

VOR/DME RWY21

中国民用航空局 CAAC

CHART-ICAO

INSTRUMENT

APPROACH

OBST.Changes: 

109.2 DST

DST
CH 29X

DONGSHAN

116.4 WNZ

WNZ
CH 111X

WENZHOU

Missed approach turning MAX IAS 380km/h.

Initial approach MAX IAS 380km/h.

Holding MAX IAS 400km/h. 

Cricling E of RWY only.

THR RWY21 ELEV 5.1

AERODROME ELEV 5.1


